The meeting will be held virtually

Somerville HS School Building Committee Agenda
Monday, May 18, 2020 - 4:30 P.M.
Location : 81 Highland Ave, Somerville MA

Please register for SHS School Building Committee May 2020 Meeting on May 18, 2020 4:30 PM

EDT at:

Registration URL:

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2542639737809854990

Webinar ID
875-931-715

After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the

webinar.

VI.

Authorized Person: Rich Raiche, Capital Projects

Chair Tony Pierantozzi
a. Call to Order

04-13-19 Meeting Minutes
Discussion

Motion and Second Needed
Vote to Approve

Overview of Meeting Agenda
Tony Pierantozzi — SBC Chair

Old Business
a. Construction Update
i. COVID Update
ii. Progress Update
iii. Workforce Update
iv. Schedule Update
b. Community Update
i. School Interaction
ii. Neighborhood Interactions
c. Change Orders/Budget Update
d. Design Updates

New Business
a. New Business (TBD)
b. Any unanticipated items

Public Comment Period

Estimated Time Frame

4:30 P.M.

4:35P.M.

4:40 P.M.

4:45 P.M.

5:45P.M.

6:00 P.M.


https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2542639737809854990

